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Amelia's Waltz
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Jerry Holland

Brenda Stubbert's
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Anita Anderson

The Bus Stop
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Coleman's March
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Sam Bartlett

Evil Diane
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Daniel Thomas

Evit Gabriel
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Far From Home

13

9

5

















5
0

45
235

02 30
5

0

025
2 00

5
0

45

02
55

25
3 0

235
02 30

5
0

5322 020
550 225

25
2 00

5
02

5

5322 020
5

0 233

50 225

025
2 0002

5522 05
3 520220

550 225

  

   

  

  

    

  

  

  























 

GD7( G )C

D7

G

Am

D7

EmG

( G )C

G

GCDEm

G

D7AmEmGG















(c) Paul Gitlitz 1988

Flying Home to Shelley
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Rejean Brunet

Maison de Glace
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Midnight on the Water (Waltz)
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My Darling Asleep
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Steve Rosen

Nail That Catfish to the Tree
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(c) Keith Murphy

On the Danforth

12

8

4

























0
6

022 04

2
2

2 0

0
6

42 504

0 222 40

2 5045
2 00

2 504
0

5

4
424 0

20

4 54

24 422 02 40
4

2 405 44 4

  

  

  

  

  

   

  

   























 

















DAEA

E

A

AD

E

A

F♯m

DAEF♯m

Bm

DE

A

A

( E )( A/E )EF♯mDEA























Frankie Rodgers (Altan)

Ookpik Waltz
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Out on the Ocean
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Garry Harrison

Red Prarie Dawn
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The Road to Lisdoonvarna
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Sandy Boys

14

9

5





























004 05
0

5
0

4

54
0

00 0

0
540

45
0

5
0

4

04 05
000

4 05
00

04 0
0

5
3

0
4

3 05

555 53 505 35 5
4 0

0
5

0 35 35 5

 

  

 

 

  

    

  

     























 



























AEA

DAD

AE

A

A

A

A

A

A





























Turkough O'Carolan

Sí Beag Sí Mór (Waltz)
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